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Material : PVC

Operating Temperature : -40ºC to 135ºCA range of PVC open and blind grommets that are available in sizes from 6mm to 50mm.
Open grommets provide protection for cables and cable bundles passing through bulkheads 
and panel openings. The blind (or “blanking”) grommets provide dust and dirt protection by 
creating a seal when used to close holes on panels and boxes. The grommets are designed 
to fit panel thicknesses up to 1.6mm. “Fast-fit” grommets are also available for the popular 
sizes.

Ordering information - Open Grommets

*All dimensions in mm

Part number
Grommet

Diameter

Grommet

Hole Diameter

Grommet 

Thickness

Pack Size 

(Pcs)

EGO-06 8.5 4.0 3.8 100

EGO-09 13.4 7.7 6.0 100

EGO-12 16.2 9.5 6.4 100

19.0 12.0 5.9 100

EGO-25 29.2 19.5 7.3 100

EGO-32 38.1 24.0 8.0 100

EGO-38 46.0 31.5 9.5 100

EGO-50 60.3 44.5 11.1 100

EGO-16

Fits Hole

Diameter

6.4

9.3

12.3

15.8

25.0

31.0

37.4

50.5

23.0 15.8 6.2 100EGO-20 20.2

Ordering information - Blind Grommets

*All dimensions in mm

Part number
Grommet

Diameter

Grommet

Hole Diameter

Grommet 

Thickness

Pack Size 

(Pcs)

EGB-06 8.5 Blank 3.8 100

EGB-09 13.4 Blank 6.0 100

EGB-12 16.2 Blank 6.4 100

19.0 Blank 5.9 100

EGB-25 29.2 Blank 7.3 100

EGB-32 38.1 Blank 7.2 100

EGB-38 44.4 Blank 8.0 100

EGB-50 57.2 Blank 7.3 100

EGB-16

Fits Hole

Diameter

6.4

9.3

12.3

15.8

25.0

31.7

37.7

50.5

EGB-20 Blank 6.2 10020.2 24.2

Ordering information - “Fast-fit” Open Grommets

Part number
Grommet

Diameter

Grommet

Hole Diameter

Grommet 

Thickness

Pack Size 

(Pcs)

Fits Hole

Diameter

EGO-25F 29.2 19.5 7.3 10025.0

23.0 15.8 6.2 100EGO-20F 20.2


