





EGO Open & EGB Blind Grommets

A range of PVC open and blind grommets that are available in sizes from 6mm to 50mm. Open grommets provide protection for cables and cable bundles passing through bulkheads and panel openings. The blind (or "blanking") grommets provide dust and dirt protection by creating a seal when used to close holes on panels and boxes. The grommets are designed to fit panel thicknesses up to 1.6mm. "Fast-fit" grommets are also available for the popular sizes.

Ordering information - Open Grommets



Part number	Fits Hole	Grommet	Grommet	Grommet	Pack Size
	Diameter	Diameter	Hole Diameter	Thickness	(Pcs)
EGO-06	6.4	8.5	4.0	3.8	100
EGO-09	9.3	13.4	7.7	6.0	100
EGO-12	12.3	16.2	9.5	6.4	100
EGO-16	15.8	19.0	12.0	5.9	100
EGO-20	20.2	23.0	15.8	6.2	100
EGO-25	25.0	29.2	19.5	7.3	100
EGO-32	31.0	38.1	24.0	8.0	100
EGO-38	37.4	46.0	31.5	9.5	100
EGO-50	50.5	60.3	44.5	11.1	100

^{*}All dimensions in mm

Ordering information - "Fast-fit" Open Grommets



Part number	Fits Hole Diameter	Grommet Diameter	Grommet Hole Diameter	Grommet Thickness	Pack Size
EGO-20F	20.2	23.0	15.8	6.2	(Pcs)
EGO-25F	25.0	29.2	19.5	7.3	100

Ordering information - Blind Grommets



Part number	Fits Hole	Grommet	Grommet	Grommet	Pack Size
	Diameter	Diameter	Hole Diameter	Thickness	(Pcs)
EGB-06	6.4	8.5	Blank	3.8	100
EGB-09	9.3	13.4	Blank	6.0	100
EGB-12	12.3	16.2	Blank	6.4	100
EGB-16	15.8	19.0	Blank	5.9	100
EGB-20	20.2	24.2	Blank	6.2	100
EGB-25	25.0	29.2	Blank	7.3	100
EGB-32	31.7	38.1	Blank	7.2	100
EGB-38	37.7	44.4	Blank	8.0	100
EGB-50	50.5	57.2	Blank	7.3	100

^{*}All dimensions in mm

Notes:

This information and data is believed to be accurate and reliable. Although the information and recommendations set forth herein are presented in good faith and believed to be correct as of this date, Express Electrical makes no representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. We place at your disposal the technical information necessary for the correct use of our products. As conditions and methods of use are beyond our control, that the person receiving the same will make their own determination as to the suitability for their purpose.

We reserve the right to modify characteristics with the aim of improving the product and adapting it to the requirements of the market. expressMARK, expressTERM, expressFIX and expressPRO are registered trademarks of Express Electrical & Engineering Supplies Ltd.

Technical Datasheet

Material: PVC

Operating Temperature: -40°C to 135°C





U.K. Office

Telephone: +44 (0)141 941 3689 sales@expresselectrical.co.uk www.expresselectrical.co.uk

U.A.E. Office

Telephone: +971 (0)4 887 5570 info@expresselectrical.ae www.expresselectrical.ae